Santai Science Inc. - Over 20 Years of Chromatography Excellence						       					                  Santai Science Inc. - Over 20 Years of Chromatography Excellence2 3
Introduction Explore the Santai Science Portfolio
Product Line SepaBean™ machines SepaFlash™ FP LT-ELSD SepaFlash™ Columns
Picture
Description
SepaBean™ machines deliver
efficient and user-friendly flash
chromatography solutions for diverse

Autosampler
Overview
Ordering Information
Item Number Description
SPBUHP150
SepaBean™ CorePrep 150 - Ultra-high Pressure Liquid Chromatography System, Complete Set.
Maximum flow rate: 150 mL/min. Compatible with 200 - 800 nm UV dual-wavelength detector.
Maximum pressure resistance: 40 MPa (5,800 psi / 400 bar).
UHP-FC501 SepaBean™ CorePrep 150 - High Pressure Fraction Collector Module
UHP-ACSC501 SepaBean™ CorePrep 150 - Automatic Preparative Column Selector Module
UHP-PCM150 SepaBean™ CorePrep 150 - High Pressure Integrated Power Supply and Communication Module
UHP-UV800 SepaBean™ CorePrep 150 - 200 - 800 nm UV Variable Wavelength Detector
UHP-P150 SepaBean™ CorePrep 150 - High Pressure Pumping System, 150 mL
UHP-AS01 SepaBean™ CorePrep 150 - High Pressure Autosampler
Available SepaBean™ CorePrep 150 Components
The table below lists all components available for the high pressure preparative LC system.
Santai Science Inc. - Over 20 Years of Chromatography Excellence						       					                  Santai Science Inc. - Over 20 Years of Chromatography Excellence12 13
Intelligent and Intuitive Software Control